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201412030003
80600

12/03/2014
03:55:57

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FINN
ASHLEIGH

201412080003
84770

12/08/2014
12:13:22

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROWN
KELLY

201412080003
84790

12/08/2014
12:13:24

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GREEN DIANE

201412080003
84780

12/08/2014
12:13:23

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOEFFNER
AMY

201412100003
87650

12/10/2014
12:34:17

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WARD
TIMOTHY

201412030003
80630

12/03/2014
03:58:35

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DICKENS
BEVERLY

201412030003
80620

12/03/2014
03:58:34

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAWSON
ERNETTE

201412100003
87670

12/10/2014
12:34:19

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON
ELATIO

201412160003
94260

12/16/2014
10:25:49

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS
CHRISTOPHE
R

201412180003
97660

12/18/2014
11:29:29

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAMAKER
DANIEL

201412290004
07340

12/29/2014
03:57:06

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KOCH JOHN

201412290004
07350

12/29/2014
03:57:07

MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FANT DESTRY


